
647	 CHAPTER 491
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CHAPTER 491

AN ACT to amend 20.650 (13) (intro. par.) of the statutes, as affected by
chapter 259, laws of 1957 (Bill No. 77, A.), relating to the amount of
state school aids to come from the income tax.

The people of the state of Wisconsin, represented in senate and assembly,
do enact as follows:

20.650 (13) (intro. par.) of the statutes, as affected by chapter 259,
laws of 1957 (Bill No. 77, A.), is amended to read:

20.650 (13) (intro. par.) Beginning July 1, * * * 1957,
$':'5,450,000 for the biennium ending June 30, * * * 1959 for the payment
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of the educational aids provided in ss. 40.655 (1) (a) and 40.66 to 40.73.
Of the amounts appropriated by this subsection, * * * $9,750,000 shall be
paid annually out of the normal income tax as provided in s. 71.14 (2) to
(5) . Of the amounts appropriated by this subsection there is allotted to
the state superintendent a sum sufficient to meet the requirements of s.
40.71 (6).

Approved July 31, 1957.
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